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NephroLine

Product 
Family Name Description

Product 
Code 
(REF)

Pump Segment 
Dimension (mm)

Blood Priming 
Volume (mL)

O.D. I.D. Length Arterial Venous

NephroLine U
Universal model, without drain bag, ETO sterilized, DEHP contain

Universal model, without drain bag, ETO sterilized, DEHP free

Universal model, without drain bag, Gamma sterilized, DEHP free

4212205

4212220

4212223

9.8 6.5 380

82

91

91

62 

70

70

 NephroLine
U+B

Universal model, with spike and drain bag, ETO sterilized, DEHP contain

Universal model, with spike and drain bag, ETO sterilized, DEHP free

Universal model, with spike and drain bag, Gamma sterilized, DEHP free

4212305

4212320

4212323

82

91

91

62 

70

70

NephroLine B B-Braun model, without drain bag, ETO sterilized, DEHP contain 4212408 12.0 8.0 380 92 72

 NephroLine
B+B

B-Braun model, with drain bag ETO sterilized, DEHP contain 4212405 12.0 8.0 380 92 72

B-Braun model, with drain bag, ETO sterilized, DEHP free

B-Braun model, with drain bag Gamma sterilized, DEHP free

4212420

4212423
9.8

4.5

4.5
340

90 

90

80

80

NephroLine G Gambro model, Without drain bag, ETO sterilized, DEHP contain 4212508

12.0 8.0 380

90 62 

 NephroLine
G+B

Gambro model, with drain bag, ETO sterilized, DEHP contain

Gambro model, with drain bag, ETO sterilized, DEHP free

Gambro model, with drain bag, Gamma sterilized, DEHP free

4212505

4212520

4212523

90

89

89

62

71

71

NephroLine F Fresenius model, without drain bag, ETO sterilized, DEHP contain 4212708

9.8 6.5 380

82 76 

 NephroLine
F+B

Fresenius model, with drain bag, ETO sterilized, DEHP contain

Fresenius model, with drain bag, ETO sterilized, DEHP free

Fresenius model, with drain bag, Gamma sterilized, DEHP free

4212705

4212720

4212723

82

88

88

76

67

67

NephroLine N
Nippro model, with spike and without drain bag, ETO sterilized, DEHP free

Nippro model, with spike and without drain bag, Gamma sterilized, DEHP free

4213320

4213323
12.0 8.0 263 69 69

 NephroLine
K+B

Nikkiso model, with drain bag, ETO sterilized, DEHP free

Nikkiso model, with drain bag, Gamma sterilized, DEHP free

4213420

4213423
12.0 8.0 270 138 240


